dopmMa cBefeHUN O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLWUKOM oT4yeTax 3a lll keapTan 2021 ropa.
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000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"
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000 "NpbuTt-cepsuc"
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oT4yeTa
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05.07.2021

06.07.2021

07.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLUEHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeABMXUMOCTU

HenaBum>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HeaBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKaA
HeABNXMUMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLeHKa
HEeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeABMXUMOCTU

HenaBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeOBMXNMOCTK

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4
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000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

12.07.2021

12.07.2021

14.07.2021

15.07.2021

16.07.2021

16.07.2021

16.07.2021

19.07.2021

19.07.2021

20.07.2021

20.07.2021

20.07.2021

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

HenBum>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeaBMXNMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeOBUXXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEHKA
HeABMXNMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HenBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKaA
HeaBMXUMOCTK

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKA
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

OBv>XnmMoe nmyulecTso,
OLUEeHKa OBUXMNUMOIo
nMyuiecTBa

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HEeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA



410

411

412

413

414

415
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277

278

394

425

419

329

437

431

421

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "Npbut-cepsuc"

21.07.2021

21.07.2021

21.07.2021

21.07.2021

21.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

23.07.2021

23.07.2021

27.07.2021

29.07.2021

29.07.2021

30.07.2021

03.08.2021

04.08.2021

HenBum>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeaBMXNMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeOBUXXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEHKA
HeABMXNMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HenBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKaA
HeaBMXUMOCTK

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKA
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXUMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HeaBum>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeABMXUMOCTK

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4A



439

423

428

388

436

325

448

416

453

447

467

433

434

457

398

462

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"
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000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"
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11.08.2021

11.08.2021

12.08.2021

16.08.2021

19.08.2021

20.08.2021

23.08.2021

24.08.2021

24.08.2021

HenBum>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeaBMXNMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeOBUXXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEHKA
HeABMXNMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HenBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKaA
HeaBMXUMOCTK

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKA
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXUMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HeaBum>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeABMXUMOCTK

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4A



463

471

440

479

477

480

476

464

449

451

478

370

490

488

487

474

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "Npbut-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuT-cepBuc"

24.08.2021

25.08.2021

25.08.2021

26.08.2021

26.08.2021

27.08.2021

27.08.2021

27.08.2021

30.08.2021

02.09.2021

06.09.2021

07.09.2021

08.09.2021

09.09.2021

09.09.2021

13.09.2021

HenBum>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeaBMXNMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeOBUXXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

LBVXXUMOe NMyLLEeCTBO,
OoUEHKa OBMXUMOro
MMyLLecTBa

HeaBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEeHKa
HeaBMXMUMOCTU

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKA
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HEeOBUXMUMOCTH

HeoBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEHKa
HeABMXUMOCTU

HeaBM»XMMOCTb, OLEHKA
HeaoBUXUMOCTK

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKa
HeaBMXMUMOCTK

HeOBMXMUMOCTb, OLeHKa
HEeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HEeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA



475

452

450

491

506

515

511

518

536

000 "NpbuT-cepsuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepBuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepuc"

000 "NpbuT-cepauc"

000 "NpbuTt-cepauc"

13.09.2021

14.09.2021

15.09.2021

15.09.2021

17.09.2021

23.09.2021

27.09.2021

27.09.2021

29.09.2021

HenBum>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeaBMXNMOCTK

HeOBMXUMOCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTH

HenBMXMMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeOBUXXMUMOCTH

HenBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTU

HeaBMXUMOCTb, OLEHKa
HeaBUXXUMOCTH

HeaBm»XMMoCTb, OLEeHKa
HeOBNXUMOCTU

HeaBm»XnMMoCTb, OLEHKA
HeABMXNMOCTU

HenBu>XMMOCTb, OLLeHKa
HeOBMXMUMOCTK

HenBuM>XMMOCTb, OLLEHKaA
HeaBMXUMOCTK

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA



